
TELEVISION FORMAT FOR…

They Serve in Silent Vigil

Commercial Split: 6 Local and 6 minutes National

(Please Note:  Format sheet is provided with minutes & seconds only)

START END DURATION

Show Segment #1 1:00:00 1:05:27 05:27

IBM "Predictive Police" IMBN 2005H 1:05:27 1:05:57 00:30

Ford "Go Further" 1:05:57 1:06:57 01:00

TSISV DVD Spot 1:06:57 1:07:27 00:30

Show Segment #2 1:07:27 1:16:33 09:06

IBM "Tasty Data" IMBN 2013H 1:16:33 1:17:03 00:30

Jodan Reses 1:17:03 1:17:33 00:30

Local Commercial 1:17:33 1:18:03 00:30

Local Commercial 1:18:03 1:18:33 00:30

Show Segment #3 1:18:33 1:29:16 10:43

IBM "Ahead of Deman" IMBN 1111H 1:29:16 1:29:46 00:30

Local Commercial 1:29:46 1:30:16 00:30

Local Commercial 1:30:16 1:30:46 00:30

Local Commercial 1:30:46 1:31:16 00:30

Show Segment #4 1:31:16 1:39:26 08:10

IBM "Split Second" IMBN 1109H 1:39:26 1:39:56 00:30

Local Commercial 1:39:56 1:40:26 00:30

Local Commercial 1:40:26 1:40:56 00:30

Show Segment #5 1:40:56 1:51:01 10:05

IBM "Cloud" IMBN 1106H 1:51:01 1:51:31 00:30

TSISV DVD Spot 1:51:31 1:52:31 01:00

Local Commercial 1:52:31 1:53:01 00:30

Local Commercial 1:53:01 1:53:31 00:30

Show Segment #6 1:53:31 1:57:30 03:59

IBM "Predictive Police" IMBN 2005H 1:57:30 1:58:00 00:30

Local Commercial 1:58:00 1:58:30 00:30

Local Commercial 1:58:30 1:59:00 00:30

Local Commercial 1:59:00 1:59:30 00:30

0:59:30Total Running Time:
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